Type of Issues by
Reporting Date

No Issues
No issues
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2019-01
3
3
3
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Issues requiring
PCAP help

Total Issues

Issues by Parish

Parish
Alton
No issues
Marden
No issues
No issues
Ham

No issues
Grand Total

Reporting Date

2019-01
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1
1
1
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